
1.3.2 Average percentage of courses that include experiential learning through project work/field work/internship during last five years (10)
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B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Monisha Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/Human Resource department.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Shivani Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/WOMAN.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Shobha Rajput WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/a PROJECT REPORT OF KAPIL PUMPS.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Rani Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/FINANCE DEPARTMETN OF PRODUCT.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Ranu Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/5.BRIDGE STORE.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Radha Patel WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/6.INDORE PRIMIUM CO-OPERATIVE.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Aayushi Choudhary WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/7.HERO HONDA.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Shanu Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/8.PARLE-G VS BRITANIA.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Manisha Sendhav WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/9.FORCE MOTORS.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Jaishri Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/10.LIFE INSAURANCE CORPORATION.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Kalyani Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/11.BANK OF INDIA, RAU.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Swati Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/12.AMUL.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Durga Panchal WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/13 RAJ PLATO COLOURS LTD.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Sapna Verma WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/14.PROJECT REPORTS OF KAPIL PUMPS.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Pragati Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/15.GENERAL ANALYSIS OF SHAKTI PUMPS.pdf

http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/Human Resource department.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/WOMAN.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/a PROJECT REPORT OF KAPIL PUMPS.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/FINANCE DEPARTMETN OF PRODUCT.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/5.BRIDGE STORE.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/6.INDORE PRIMIUM CO-OPERATIVE.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/7.HERO HONDA.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/8.PARLE-G VS BRITANIA.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/9.FORCE MOTORS.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/10.LIFE INSAURANCE CORPORATION.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/11.BANK OF INDIA, RAU.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/12.AMUL.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/13 RAJ PLATO COLOURS LTD.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/14.PROJECT REPORTS OF KAPIL PUMPS.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/15.GENERAL ANALYSIS OF SHAKTI PUMPS.pdf
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B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Akansha Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/16.PATIDAR PRATHAMIK SAHKARI SAKH MARYADIT SANSTHA.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Ravina Patel WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/17.HUL COMPANY.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Chetana Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/18.BAJAJ AUTO FINANCE LTD.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Archana Sankhala WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/19.HUMAN RESOURCE TRAINING.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Nisha Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/20.RECENT TREND IN ADVERTISING.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Sapna Thakur WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/21.I.P.L. BUSINESS STATATEGY.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Aaradhana Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/22.APPLICATION OF FACE BOOK.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Sonali Panchal WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/23.RAJ PLASTO COLOURS PVT. LTD.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Divya Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/24.KAPIL PUMPS & CABLES.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Maya Choudhary WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/25.SHAKTI PUMPS LIFE.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Laxmi Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/26.MEDICAPS LTD.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Kanupriya Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/27.GENERAL MOTORS.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Varsha Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/28.INDUSTRIAL GARMENTS & FEBRIC SUPLIER.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Viashali Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/29.SAMSUMG VS NOKIA.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Pooja Yadav WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/30.UNION BANK OF INDIA.pdf

http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/16.PATIDAR PRATHAMIK SAHKARI SAKH MARYADIT SANSTHA.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/17.HUL COMPANY.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/18.BAJAJ AUTO FINANCE LTD.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/19.HUMAN RESOURCE TRAINING.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/20.RECENT TREND IN ADVERTISING.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/21.I.P.L. BUSINESS STATATEGY.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/22.APPLICATION OF FACE BOOK.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/23.RAJ PLASTO COLOURS PVT. LTD.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/24.KAPIL PUMPS & CABLES.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/25.SHAKTI PUMPS LIFE.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/26.MEDICAPS LTD.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/27.GENERAL MOTORS.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/28.INDUSTRIAL GARMENTS & FEBRIC SUPLIER.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/29.SAMSUMG VS NOKIA.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/30.UNION BANK OF INDIA.pdf
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B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Nikita Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/31.NARMADA MALWA GRAMIN BANK.pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Ankita Banglewala WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/32.FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMENT (FDI).pdf

B.B.A Management ungergraduate (p) C029 2016-17 Sharddha Choudhary WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/33.FINANCE DEPARTMENT A PROJECT REPORT.pdf

PGDCA PG Diploma

Post Graduate  

Diploma(p) C034 2016-17 Sakshi Tripathi WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/50.LIBRARY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM.pdf

B.com Computer Under graduate (p) C226 2016-17 Poorva Rathod WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/AAC/Criteria-1/Project/51.TALLEY.pdf

B.com Tax Under graduate (I) C198 2016-18 Purva Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/56.LIFE INSAURANCE CORPORATION.pdf

B.Com Tax ungergraduate (I) C198 2017-18 Seema Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/58.COLLEGE MANAGEMENT.pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2017-18 Vinita Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/61.AREA MONITORING.pdf

M.sc Zoology Post Graduate (I) C056 2017-18 Neha Nayak

WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/62.IMPACT OF PHYSICO CHEMICAL ANALYSIS ON FISHES AT BILAWALI TANK INDORE 

(M.P..pdf

M.sc Zoology Post Graduate (I) C056 2017-18 Manu Chouksey WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/63.PHYSICO CHEMICAL ANALYSIS OF WATER OF BILAWALI TALAB INDORE (M.P.).pdf

M.sc Computer SciencePost Graduate (I) C046 2018-19 Deepika Tamboli WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/64.LOCATION FINDER.pdf

B.Com Computer Under Graduate (I) C226 2018-19 Neha Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/66.TEACHING.pdf

M.sc Computer SciencePost Graduate (I) C046 2018-19 Ragini Rathore WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/71.LOCATION FINDER.pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2019-20 Vanmala Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/73.AN OVERVIEW ON QUALITY CONTROL DEPARTMENT OF PHARMA COMPANY.pdf

http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/31.NARMADA MALWA GRAMIN BANK.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/32.FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMENT (FDI).pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/33.FINANCE DEPARTMENT A PROJECT REPORT.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/50.LIBRARY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/AAC/Criteria-1/Project/51.TALLEY.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/56.LIFE INSAURANCE CORPORATION.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/58.COLLEGE MANAGEMENT.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/61.AREA MONITORING.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/62.IMPACT OF PHYSICO CHEMICAL ANALYSIS ON FISHES AT BILAWALI TANK INDORE (M.P..pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/62.IMPACT OF PHYSICO CHEMICAL ANALYSIS ON FISHES AT BILAWALI TANK INDORE (M.P..pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/63.PHYSICO CHEMICAL ANALYSIS OF WATER OF BILAWALI TALAB INDORE (M.P.).pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/64.LOCATION FINDER.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/66.TEACHING.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/71.LOCATION FINDER.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/73.AN OVERVIEW ON QUALITY CONTROL DEPARTMENT OF PHARMA COMPANY.pdf
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M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2019-20 Viadanti Sharma WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/76.ANTIMICROBAL ACTIVITY ON PEELS OF DIFFERENT FRUITS AND VEGETABLES.pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2019-20 Priyanshi Patidar

WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/77.SYNTESIS AND CHARACTERIZATION OF zNo NANOPARTICLES USING LEAF EXTRACT 

OF CAMELLIA SINESIS AND IT'S ANTIMICROBAIL ACTIVITY AGAINST PATHOGEN.pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2019-20 Rajshree Rathore WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/78.PREVALENCE OF AIR MICROFLORA BACTERIA IN INDIAN.pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2019-20 Saloni Patidar

WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/79.GREEN EXPERTICE METHOD FOR THE SYNTHESIS OF ZnO NPs USING OCIMUM 

TENUIFLORUM, ITS CHARACTERIZATION AND ITS ACTIVITIEY AGAINST MRSA AND ESBL.pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2019-20 Pooja Rahate WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/80.INFERTILITY THE REASON AND SOLUTION TO OVERCOME IT.pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2019-20 Maya Patidar

WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/81.STUDY OF SOMEPHYSIOCHEMICAL PARAMETERSOF SOIL IRRIGATED WITH SEWAGE 

WATER OF INDORE CITY M.P. (INDIA).pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2019-20 Mahima Rathore WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/82.ANTIMICROBIAL ACTIVITY OF PEELS OF DIFFERENTFRUITS AND VEGETABLES.pdf

M.sc Computer SciencePost Graduate (I) C046 2019-20 Mamta Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/83.DIGITAL EXAM SYSTEM.pdf

M.Com Commerce Post Graduate (I) C031 2019-20 Sheetal Choudhary WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/84.DOORS AND WINDOWS BUSINESS.pdf

M.Com Commerce Post Graduate (I) C032 2019-20 Chanda Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/85.COMPUTER.pdf

M.Com Commerce Post Graduate (I) C033 2019-20 Chhaya Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/86.COMPUTER.pdf

http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/76.ANTIMICROBAL ACTIVITY ON PEELS OF DIFFERENT FRUITS AND VEGETABLES.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/77.SYNTESIS AND CHARACTERIZATION OF zNo NANOPARTICLES USING LEAF EXTRACT OF CAMELLIA SINESIS AND IT'S ANTIMICROBAIL ACTIVITY AGAINST PATHOGEN.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/77.SYNTESIS AND CHARACTERIZATION OF zNo NANOPARTICLES USING LEAF EXTRACT OF CAMELLIA SINESIS AND IT'S ANTIMICROBAIL ACTIVITY AGAINST PATHOGEN.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/78.PREVALENCE OF AIR MICROFLORA BACTERIA IN INDIAN.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/79.GREEN EXPERTICE METHOD FOR THE SYNTHESIS OF ZnO NPs USING OCIMUM TENUIFLORUM, ITS CHARACTERIZATION AND ITS ACTIVITIEY AGAINST MRSA AND ESBL.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/79.GREEN EXPERTICE METHOD FOR THE SYNTHESIS OF ZnO NPs USING OCIMUM TENUIFLORUM, ITS CHARACTERIZATION AND ITS ACTIVITIEY AGAINST MRSA AND ESBL.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/80.INFERTILITY THE REASON AND SOLUTION TO OVERCOME IT.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/81.STUDY OF SOMEPHYSIOCHEMICAL PARAMETERSOF SOIL IRRIGATED WITH SEWAGE WATER OF INDORE CITY M.P. (INDIA).pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/81.STUDY OF SOMEPHYSIOCHEMICAL PARAMETERSOF SOIL IRRIGATED WITH SEWAGE WATER OF INDORE CITY M.P. (INDIA).pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/82.ANTIMICROBIAL ACTIVITY OF PEELS OF DIFFERENTFRUITS AND VEGETABLES.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/83.DIGITAL EXAM SYSTEM.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/84.DOORS AND WINDOWS BUSINESS.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/85.COMPUTER.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/86.COMPUTER.pdf
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M.Com Commerce Post Graduate (I) C034 2019-20 Saraswati Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/87.COMPUTER.pdf

M.sc Computer SciencePost Graduate (I) C046 2019-20 Meenal  Jain WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/88.ONLINE FOOD ORDERING SYSTEM.pdf

M.Com Commerce Post Graduate (I) C031 2019-20 Shilpa Patel WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/89.TEACHING.pdf

M.Com Commerce Post Graduate (I) C031 2019-20 Uma Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/90TEACHING.pdf

M.Com Commerce Post Graduate (I) C031 2019-20 Vaishali Raghuwanshi WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/91.ANGANWADI.pdf

M.Com Commerce Post Graduate (I) C031 2019-20 Varsha Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/92.MP ONLINE.pdf

M.sc Computer SciencePost Graduate (I) C046 2019-20 Pooja Rathore WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/93.SHARE TRADING.pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2019-20 Sonu Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/94.PATHOLOGY.pdf

M.sc Computer SciencePost Graduate (p) C046 2019-20 Nitu       Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/95.ONLINE BANKING.pdf

M.sc Computer SciencePost Graduate (p) C046 2019-20 Kirti deep WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/96.ONLINE BANKING.pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2019-20 Rani Namdev WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/97.MEDICAL LABORATORY.pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2019-20 Apeksha Barod WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/98.PATHOLOGY.pdf

M.sc Computer SciencePost Graduate (I) C046 2019-20 Komal Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/99.HOTEL MANAGEMENT.pdf

M.sc Computer SciencePost Graduate (I) C046 2019-20 Rahmi Bhandari WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/100.HOTEL MANAGEMENT.pdf

M.sc Computer SciencePost Graduate (I) C046 2019-20 Manasvi Verma WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/101.HOTEL MANAGEMENT.pdf

M.sc Computer SciencePost Graduate (I) C046 2019-20 Pooja Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/102.ONLINE SHOPING.pdf

M.sc Computer SciencePost Graduate (I) C046 2019-20 Nikita Sule WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/103.ONLINE SHOPING.pdf

http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/87.COMPUTER.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/88.ONLINE FOOD ORDERING SYSTEM.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/89.TEACHING.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/90TEACHING.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/91.ANGANWADI.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/92.MP ONLINE.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/93.SHARE TRADING.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/94.PATHOLOGY.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/95.ONLINE BANKING.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/96.ONLINE BANKING.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/97.MEDICAL LABORATORY.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/98.PATHOLOGY.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/99.HOTEL MANAGEMENT.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/100.HOTEL MANAGEMENT.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/101.HOTEL MANAGEMENT.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/102.ONLINE SHOPING.pdf
http://www.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/103.ONLINE SHOPING.pdf
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M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2019-20 Mohini Chavan WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/104.TO STUDY THE EFFECT OF PATHOGENS ON WATER AND ENVIRONMENT.pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2020-21 Seetal Verma WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/105.BIOFERTILIZER.pdf

M.sc PGMicro Post Graduate (I) C051 2020-21 Sheetal Patidar WWW.sukmrangwasarau.org/NAAC/Criteria-1/Project/106.PATHOLOGY.pdf
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